TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM337279

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the underlying Merger Certificate previously recorded on Reel 005460 Frame 0584. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the Conveying Party, as identified in the new Certificate, is DST Health Solutions, Inc. rather than DSI Health Solutions, Inc

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
DST Health Solutions, Inc.		12/27/2010	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DST Systems, Inc.	
Street Address:	333 W. 11th Street	
Internal Address:	6th Floor	
City:	Kansas City	
State/Country:	MISSOURI	
Postal Code:	64105	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2950275	POWERSTEPP
Registration Number:	2927051	POWERMHC
Registration Number:	3623625	DSTHS CAREANALYZER

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 3123214299

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 312-321-4200

Email: officeactions@brinksgilson.com

Correspondent Name: Scott J. Slavick Address Line 1: Brinks Gilson & Lione Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60610

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Scott J. Slavick
SIGNATURE:	/Scott J. Slavick/
DATE SIGNED:	04/03/2015

Total Attachments: 3

TRADEMARK REEL: 005492 FRAME: 0320

900320742

source=DST Corrected Document#page1.tif
source=DST Corrected Document#page2.tif
source=DST Original Cover Sheet#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005492 FRAME: 0321



PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT

COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF MERGER, WHICH MERGES:

"DST HEALTH SOLUTIONS, INC.", A CALIFORNIA CORPORATION,
WITH AND INTO "DST SYSTEMS, INC." UNDER THE NAME OF "DST
SYSTEMS, INC.", A CORPORATION ORGANIZED AND EXISTING UNDER THE
LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, AS RECEIVED AND FILED IN THIS
OFFICE THE TWENTY-EIGHTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2010, AT 10:54
O'CLOCK A.M.

2003411 8100M

150366774

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State

AUTHENT\CATION: 2221092

DATE: 03-20-15

TRADEMARK REEL: 005492 FRAME: 0322

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 10:57 AM 12/28/2010 FILED 10:54 AM 12/28/2010 SRV 101233750 - 2003411 FILE

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF MERGER OF FOREIGN CORPORATION INTO A DOMESTIC CORPORATION

Pursuant to Title 8, Section 252 of the Dela undersigned corporation executed the following C	ertificate of Merger:
FIRST: The name of the surviving corporation is	
of the corporation being merged into DST Health Solutions, Inc.	a Delaware corporation, and the name this surviving corporation is a California
corporation. SECOND: The Agreement of Merger has been agand acknowledged by each of the constituent corporation Law of the State of DeTHIRD: The name of the surviving corporation	oproved, adopted, certified, executed orations pursuant to Title 8 Section 252 laware.
Tazaros ino name or the surviving sorporation	, a Delaware corporation.
FOURTH: The Certificate of Incorporation of Certificate of Incorporation. (If amendments are a	the surviving corporation shall be its
FIFTH: The authorized stock and par value 1,000 shares of \$1.00 par value Common Stock	of the non-Delaware corporation is
SIXTH: The merger is to become effective on dat	e of filing
SEVENTH: The Agreement of Merger is on file	
Kansas City, MO 64105	, an office of
the surviving corporation. EIGHTH: A copy of the Agreement of Merg corporation on request, without cost, to any stock! IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said surviving corp signed by an authorized officer, the 27th 2010	oration has caused this certificate to be day of December,A.D.,
By: <u>144.</u>	Authorized Officer
Name: Keni	
	Print or Type
Titles Vice	President, CFO and Treasurer

TRADEMARK REEL: 005492 FRAME: 0323

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

ETAS ID: TM331809

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	12/28/2010

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
DST Health Solutions, Inc.		12/27/2010	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DST Systems, Inc.
Street Address:	333 W. 11Th Street
Internal Address:	5th Floor
City:	Kansas City
State/Country:	MISSOURI
Postal Code:	64105
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2950275	POWERSTEPP
Registration Number:	2927051	POWERMHC
Registration Number:	3623625	DSTHS CAREANALYZER

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 3123214299

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 312-321-4200

officeactions@brinksgilson.com Email:

Correspondent Name: Scott J. Slavick Address Line 1: P. O. Box 10395

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60610

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Scott J. Slavick
SIGNATURE:	/Scott J. Slavick/
DATE SIGNED:	02/11/2015

Total Attachments: 2

RIFICIOS/135D: 04/03/2015

source=DST HS Inc. Merg into DST Systems 122810#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005400 FRAME: 0584